742 LAWS OF MARYLAND

Total General Fund Appropriation.........
Total Special Fund AppropriatioRe.c.ecse...
Total Federal Fund Appropriatioleeccecce-s.

Total AppropriatioNeccccecceccccccccencea

WILDLIFE ADMINISTRATION

30.01.04.01 General Direction
Special Fund Appropriation,
provided that revenues 1in
excess of this estimate may
be made available by
approved budget arendment...
Federal Fund Appropriation,
provided that grants in
excess of this estimate nay
be made available by
approved budget asendment...

30.01.04.02 wildlife Management
General Fund Appropriation....
Special Fund Appropriation,
provided that revenues 1in
excess of this estimate may
be made available by
approved budget asendment...

Federal Fund Appropriation,
provided that grants in
excess of this estimate nmay
be made available .by
approved kudget amendment...

SUMMARY

Total General Fund Appropriation
Total Special Fund Appropriation

Total Federal Fund AppropriatioDee.ccce.s

Total Appropriatiolecececs..

PARK SERVICE

Ch. 44
782,833
2,682,787
491,678
3,957,298
190,829
34,401 225,230
59,609
1,035,856
632,273 1,337,532
664,452 1,759,917
..... eee 59,609
....... .. 1,226,685
698,853

1,985,147



